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Online Auction of Welding Booths and Business Equipment

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 10 10:00am PT

Lot
01-0102

0100
0101
0102

0103
0104
0118
0119
0120
0120A
0120B
0120C
0120D
0121
0122
0123
0123A
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138

Title

(16) Green Mfg Inc. Welding Booths
(Disassembled)

Contents of Cart; Chemicals And Supplies
Contents of Cart; Blow dryers, Coffee Machines

Contents of Cart; Hair Dryers, Computer Parts,
And More

Contents of Cart; (10+) Andis Coffee Machines
Contents of Cart; Hair Dryers, Coffee Machines
(6) Bollard Lights

(6) Bollard Lights

(17) Bollard Lights

(4) Bollard Lights

Bulk Lot: Fluorescent Lighting

Bulk Lot: Fluorescent Lighting

(3) Aluminum 2 Drawer File Cabinets

(8) Assorted Bollard Lights

(7) Assorted Bollard Lights

(16) WideL ite Floodlight Ballasts

(3) Boxes of FC Floodlights and Assorted Bulbs
Ergotron Just Stand Standing Desk

Ergotron Just Stand Standing Desk

Ergotron Just Stand Standing Desk

Ergotron Just Stand Standing Desk

10" Projector Screen

10' Projector Screen

88" Projector Screen

Office Copier Printer

Kohler Power Transfer Switch

Zenith Automatic Transfer Switch
Disassembled 8' Wide Aluminum Rack

Magic Chef Mini-Fridge

Salvajor Scrap Collector

Metal Bookshelf Cabinet

13

Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 12 10:00am PT

Lot

0139
0140
0141
0142

0143
0145
0146
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156

0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0165A
0166
0167
0168

0170

Title

Aluminum Shelving Rack
MagiCater Gas Grill
MagiCater Gas Grill

Stainless Steel Two Basin Sink w/ Double
Drainboards

Aluminum Handwash Sink
Aluminum Handwash Sink

Electric Height Adjustable Computer Station
(2) Metal Base Tables

(2) Metal Base Tables

(5) Metal Base Tables

Portable Clothes Hanger Rack

Real space Four-Drawer Filing Cabinet
Four Drawer Lateral File Cabinet
Ergotron Computer Display Stand
Ergotron Computer Display Stand

Millennium 770 Direct Color System Name
Badge Printer

6'x2' Metal Framed Office Table

(2) 4x2.5' Meta Work Desks

(2) 4x2.5' Metal Work Desks

Metal Shelving Panels/Crossbars
Whirlpool Side by Side Refrigerator/Freezer
(2) Desks with Hutches

(12) swivel Office Chairs

Wood Top Metal Base Table 48" x 30"
(30+) Wood Chairs with Uphol stered Seats
(8) Wood Chairs with Upholstered Seats
Electrical Control Switch Board

2-Drawer File Cabinet

Box of Soap Dispensers and Various Bathroom
Supplies

Realspace 4-Drawer File Cabinet



Lot

0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191

0192
0193
0194
0195

0196

0197
0198
0199

0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211

Title

Pallet of (20+) Cabinet Flipper Doors
Xstream Water Dispenser

Xstream Water Dispenser

Xstream Electric Water Dispenser

Xstream Water Electronic Water Dispenser
6'x2' Folding Table

4-Drawer File Cabinet

HON 2-Drawer File Cabinet

(15) Office Stacking Chairs and Swivel Chairs
Two Drawer Lateral File Cabinet

(6) Metal Frame Cloth Seat Office Chairs
Conference Room Dry Erase Cabinet
60"x40" Table with Office Chair

8x2' Office Folding Table

8'x2' Office Folding Table

8'x2' Office Folding Table

8'x2' Office Folding Table

Wood Desk

70" Sharp AquosHD TV

Metal Frame Table with Wood Pieces and
Safety Cone

32"x32" Fan Unit
6'x3' Folding Table
Federal Refrigerated Display Case

Vulcan VHFA18-1M3ZN Heated Holding
Cabinet

Vulcan VHFA18-1M3ZN Heated Holding
Cabinet

Rolls Invacare Wheelchair
Wire Mail Cart

True TSSU-60-16 Refrigerated Salad/Sandwich
Food Prep Table

8'x2' Office Folding Table

Hoshizaki Flake Ice Maker with Ice Box
Lot of Industrial Shelving

(3) Cubicle Cabinet Pieces

(2) 6'x2' Metal Frame Tables

Counter Top Bread/Pastry Display Case
(15+) Plastic Water Pitchers

Wood High Chair

Food Chafer

Food Chafer

Food Chafer

Round Food Chafer with Dome Lid
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Lot

0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217

0218

05/14/24 12:54:04

Title

Round Food Chafer with Dome Lid
Farberware Coffee Maker

(300+) Serving Plates

(150+) Serving Plates with Dish Caddy
(18) Plastic Food Service Bins

Glasses and Coffee Mugsin (12) Dishwasher
Trays on Portable Metal Rack

Glasswarein (7) Dishwasher Glass Trays on
Portable Metal Rack
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PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), Monday, November 16th, 2020

Payments are not charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.
Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only Contact Usto Schedule:

Tuesday-Wednesday, November 17th-18th, 2020 from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm each day

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at the auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may
ocCur.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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