

## westauction.com

## Online Auction of Welding Booths and Business Equipment

Auction Opens: Tue, Nov 10 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 12 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title	
01-0102	(16) Green Mfg Inc. Welding Booths	0139	Aluminum Shelving Rack	
	(Disassembled)	0140	MagiCater Gas Grill	
0100	Contents of Cart; Chemicals And Supplies	0141	MagiCater Gas Grill	
0101	O101 Contents of Cart; Blow dryers, Coffee Machines		Stainless Steel Two Basin Sink w/ Double	
0102	Contents of Cart; Hair Dryers, Computer Parts,		Drainboards	
	And More	0143	Aluminum Handwash Sink	
0103	Contents of Cart; (10+) Andis Coffee Machines	0145	Aluminum Handwash Sink	
0104	Contents of Cart; Hair Dryers, Coffee Machines	0146	Electric Height Adjustable Computer Station	
0118	(6) Bollard Lights	0148	(2) Metal Base Tables	
0119	(6) Bollard Lights	0149	(2) Metal Base Tables	
0120	(17) Bollard Lights	0150	(5) Metal Base Tables	
0120A	(4) Bollard Lights	0151	Portable Clothes Hanger Rack	
0120B	Bulk Lot: Fluorescent Lighting	0152	Realspace Four-Drawer Filing Cabinet	
0120C	Bulk Lot: Fluorescent Lighting	0153	Four Drawer Lateral File Cabinet	
0120D	(3) Aluminum 2 Drawer File Cabinets	0154	Ergotron Computer Display Stand	
0121	(8) Assorted Bollard Lights	0155	Ergotron Computer Display Stand	
0122	(7) Assorted Bollard Lights	0156	Millennium 770 Direct Color System Name	
0123	(16) WideLite Floodlight Ballasts		Badge Printer	
0123A	(3) Boxes of FC Floodlights and Assorted Bulbs	0157	6'x2' Metal Framed Office Table	
0124	Ergotron Just Stand Standing Desk	0158	(2) 4'x2.5' Metal Work Desks	
0125	Ergotron Just Stand Standing Desk	0159	(2) 4'x2.5' Metal Work Desks	
0126	Ergotron Just Stand Standing Desk	0160	Metal Shelving Panels/Crossbars	
0127	Ergotron Just Stand Standing Desk	0161	Whirlpool Side by Side Refrigerator/Freezer	
0128	10' Projector Screen	0162	(2) Desks with Hutches	
0129	10' Projector Screen	0163	(12) Swivel Office Chairs	
0130	88" Projector Screen	0164	Wood Top Metal Base Table 48" x 30"	
0132	Office Copier Printer	0165	(30+) Wood Chairs with Upholstered Seats	
0133	Kohler Power Transfer Switch	0165A	(8) Wood Chairs with Upholstered Seats	
0134	Zenith Automatic Transfer Switch	0166	Electrical Control Switch Board	
0135	Disassembled 8' Wide Aluminum Rack	0167	2-Drawer File Cabinet	
0136	Magic Chef Mini-Fridge	0168	Box of Soap Dispensers and Various Bathroom	
0137	Salvajor Scrap Collector	0150	Supplies	
0138	Metal Bookshelf Cabinet	0170	Realspace 4-Drawer File Cabinet	

Lot	Title	Lo
0171	Pallet of (20+) Cabinet Flipper Doors	02
0172	Xstream Water Dispenser	02
0173	Xstream Water Dispenser	02
0174	Xstream Electric Water Dispenser	02
0175	Xstream Water Electronic Water Dispenser	02
0176	6'x2' Folding Table	02
0177	4-Drawer File Cabinet	
0178	HON 2-Drawer File Cabinet	02
0179	(15) Office Stacking Chairs and Swivel Chairs	
0181	Two Drawer Lateral File Cabinet	
0182	(6) Metal Frame Cloth Seat Office Chairs	
0183	Conference Room Dry Erase Cabinet	
0184	60"x40" Table with Office Chair	
0185	8'x2' Office Folding Table	
0186	8'x2' Office Folding Table	
0187	8'x2' Office Folding Table	
0188	8'x2' Office Folding Table	
0189	Wood Desk	
0190	70" Sharp Aquos HD TV	
0191	Metal Frame Table with Wood Pieces and Safety Cone	
0192	32"x32" Fan Unit	
0193	6'x3' Folding Table	
0194	Federal Refrigerated Display Case	
0195	Vulcan VHFA18-1M3ZN Heated Holding Cabinet	
0196	Vulcan VHFA18-1M3ZN Heated Holding Cabinet	
0197	Rolls Invacare Wheelchair	
0198	Wire Mail Cart	
0199	True TSSU-60-16 Refrigerated Salad/Sandwich Food Prep Table	
0200	8'x2' Office Folding Table	
0201	Hoshizaki Flake Ice Maker with Ice Box	
0202	Lot of Industrial Shelving	
0203	(3) Cubicle Cabinet Pieces	
0204	(2) 6'x2' Metal Frame Tables	
0205	Counter Top Bread/Pastry Display Case	
0206	(15+) Plastic Water Pitchers	
0207	Wood High Chair	
0208	Food Chafer	
0209	Food Chafer	
0210	Food Chafer	
0211	Round Food Chafer with Dome Lid	

	05/14/24 12:5
Lot	Title
0212	Round Food Chafer with Dome Lid
0213	Farberware Coffee Maker
0214	(300+) Serving Plates
0215	(150+) Serving Plates with Dish Caddy
0216	(18) Plastic Food Service Bins
0217	Glasses and Coffee Mugs in (12) Dishwasher Trays on Portable Metal Rack
0218	Glassware in (7) Dishwasher Glass Trays on Portable Metal Rack

## PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), Monday, November 16th, 2020

Payments are not charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice

By Appointment Only Contact Us to Schedule:

Tuesday-Wednesday, November 17th-18th, 2020 from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm each day

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at the auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK</u> <u>HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**